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ORDER FORM
BrioTM Cushion

Date: P.O.#:

Client Last Name: Client First Name:

Ordered by:

Establishment:

Address:

Phone: Fax:

Email address: 

Order confirmation by email Yes No

Subscribe to PhysiproTM newsletter Yes No

Version 02

CANADIAN MSRP 
PRICE ONLY

SEND

INCLUDED One stretch cover, one zippered inner cover as well as your choice of installation. 

 Price Specification ... Code to be completed by the customers service agent 

 Technical Specification 

BRIOTM

DIMENSIONS



THICKNESS: Thickness of 2 ½" for cushion widths of 20" or less and a thickness of 3 ½" for a 21" cushion width.

DIMENSIONS: Maximal sizes of 21" width and depth.

COMPOSITION: The Urethane foam base has a density of 60 for dimensions of 18" and less and a density of 75 for dimensions of 19" and more.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Standard 
14" x 14" o 16" x 16" o 16" x 18" o

S2950-...
$419 ea. ç

18" x 16" o 18" x 18" o 20" x 20" o
Non-Standard  21" and less: W: _______________" D: _______________" $494 ea. ç

$151 ea.

CHOICE

INSTALLATION

Rigid Seat S1900-BR STD o

Built-in
1" o 1 ½" o 2" o S1901-BR-... N/C ç

Sling S1902-BR N/C o
With ABS rigidizer S2980-BR o

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE CHOICE

Without ABS rigidizer

S2980-BR oWith ABS rigidizer
Without ABS rigidizer

$151 ea.
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ADP CODE: 
SE0001804 
SE0001805
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ORDER FORM
BrioTM Cushion Version 02

CANADIAN MSRP 
PRICE ONLY

SECOND OUTER COVER

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Second Outer Cover
o
o
o

INNER COVER

Inner Cover o

!

NOTES :

COVERS
OUTER COVER

Outer Cover
STD o

o
o

CHOICE

N/C
$50 ea.

$150 ea.
$190 ea.
$160 ea.

Stretch
Anti-Slip
Waterproof

Stretch
Anti-Slip
Waterproof

Zippered Inner Cover

NON-STANDARD CUSHION: Please note that cushions possessing at least one of the following characteristics are not refundable:  
non-standard dimensions, customized shape and/or glued postural components.

SECOND INNER COVER

Second Inner Cover oZippered Inner Cover $90 ea.

N/C

YOU DIDN'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM? 
Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.

S2951-...
S3051-...
S5012-...

S2953-...

S2953-...

S2951-...
S3051-...
S5012-...
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