

## ORDER FORM Brio<sup>™</sup> Cushion

PHYSIPRO



		Date:			P.O.#:	ADP CODE:		
		Client Last Name:		Client First Name:		SE0001804		
		Ordered by:				SE0001805		
		Establishment:						
		Address:						
889		Phone:			Fax:	Order confirmation by email	Yes 🗌	No 🗌
		Email address:			Subscribe to Physipro <sup>™</sup> newsletter	Yes 🗌	No 🗌	
A	Price Specification	Price Specification		Code to be completed by the customers service agent		]		
s,	Technical Specification							

INCLUDED

One stretch cover, one zippered inner cover as well as your choice of installation.

BRIO™								
DIMENSIONS								
	THICKNESS: Thickness of 2 ½" for cushion widths of 20" or less and a thickness of 3 ½" for a 21" cushion width.							
Se de la constante de la const	DIMENSIONS: Maximal sizes of 21" width and depth.							
	COMPOSITION: The Urethane foam base has a density of 60 for dimensions of 18" and less and a density of 75 for dimensions of 19" and more.							
PRODUCT		CODE	PRICE	CHOICE				
Céan dand &	14" x 14" 🗖	16" x 16" 🗖	16" x 18" 🗖	S2950	\$419 ea.			
Standard 🗲	18" x 16" 🗖	18" x 18" 🗖	20" x 20" 🗖		5419 ea.	+		
Non-Standard 🦨	21" and less:	W:"	D:"		\$494 ea.	÷		

INSTALLATION								
PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION		CODE	PRICE	CHOICE		
Rigid Seat	Without ABS rigidizer			S1900-BR	STD			
	With ABS rigidizer			S2980-BR	\$151 ea.			
Built-in	1" 🗖	1 1⁄2" 🗖	2" 🗖	S1901-BR	N/C	÷		
Sling	Without ABS rigidizer			S1902-BR	N/C			
	With ABS rigidizer			S2980-BR	\$151 ea.			



## ORDER FORM Brio<sup>™</sup> Cushion



Version 02

	COVERS			l			
OUTER COVER							
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	CODE	PRICE	CHOICE			
	Stretch	S2951	STD				
Outer Cover	Anti-Slip	S3051	N/C				
	Waterproof	S5012	\$50 ea.				
	SECOND OUTER COVER						
	Stretch	S2951	\$150 ea.				
Second Outer Cover	Anti-Slip	S3051	\$190 ea.				
	Waterproof	S5012	\$160 ea.				
INNER COVER							
Inner Cover	Zippered Inner Cover	S2953	N/C				
SECOND INNER COVER							
Second Inner Cover	Zippered Inner Cover	S2953	\$90 ea.				
!	NON-STANDARD CUSHION: Please note that cushions possessing at least one of the follo non-standard dimensions, customized shape and/or glued postural components.	owing characteristics a	re not refundabl	e:			

## YOU DIDN'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM?

Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.

NOTES :